

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. \_\_\_\_\_ IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5954/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2005 in RSA No. 484/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

D. RANGAPPA(Dead) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. MUDLAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the Lrs. of  
deceased sole petitioner)(With Office Report)

Date: 08/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for condonation of delay be filed within four  
weeks.

(Shivraj Kaur)

(Renu Diwan)

PS to Addl.Regr. Court Master