

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 4-6 and IA Nos.....IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5954/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2005 in RSA No. 484/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

D. RANGAPPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. MUDLAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,setting aside an
abatement,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of
deceased respondent and deceased petitioner)

Date: 11/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the applications are allowed.

Issue notice to the newly added respondents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER