

(
ITEM NO.7
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).5954/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2005 in RSA No.
484/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

D. RANGAPPA(D) BY LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G. MUDLAPPA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution
appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent)

Date: 21/07/2011 These applns. were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Chaturvedi, Adv.
For Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.(NP)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.2 & 3 are allowed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar